Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

240200790

240200780

240200770

240200760

240200750

240200740

240200730

PVC Protection Sleeve for Webbing Sling

Product information

Reinforced PVC protective sleeve for use with non-cutting loads only.

e For Webbing Sling.
e PVC plastic-coated with a ribbed appearance.
e Resistant to aging and abrasion.

Material: Blue PVC

Marking: According to standard
Temperature range: -10°C up to 60°C
Standard: ISO 8029, ISO 7751

Band width For webbing sling
mm t
175 4-5
160 4-5
125 3
100 25
85 2
60 1
45 1



	PVC Protection Sleeve for Webbing Sling

