

PVC Protection Sleeve for Webbing Sling

Product information

Reinforced PVC protective sleeve for use with non-cutting loads only.

- For Webbing Sling.
- PVC plastic-coated with a ribbed appearance.
- Resistant to aging and abrasion.

Material: Blue PVC

Marking: According to standard Temperature range: -10°C up to 60°C Standard: ISO 8029, ISO 7751

Part Code	Band width mm	For webbing sling t
240200790	175	4-5
240200780	160	4-5
240200770	125	3
240200760	100	2.5
240200750	85	2
240200740	60	1
240200730	45	1